
Event Day Date Series Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder Comments

Spring Series 1 Sat 07-Sep SPR David Ross Eric Duggin Phil Maloney Richard Gorrell Warwick Back Peter Lawson RO Training

Combined Clubs 
Race 1

Sat 14-Sep CCI Nicholas Hogg David Ross Patricia Grace David Ritchard Adrian Dolin

Mini Regattta 1 Sat 14-Sep MINI Rob Ridley Peter Lawson Adrian Dolin David Flakelar Nina Flakelar

J/70 Regatta Sun 15-Sep REG Rob Ridley Peter Lawson Phil Maloney Kevin Leedow Nicholas Hogg

Spring Series 2 Sat 21-Sep SPR Warwick Back Eric Duggin Patricia Grace Phil Maloney Tony Gooch

Short Ocean Point 
Score 1

Sat 21-Sep SOPS David Ross Peter Lawson Warwick Back David Ritchard Nicholas Hogg

Mini Regattta 2 Sat 28-Sep MINI
Ian Kingsford 
Smith

Peter Lawson Tony Gooch Phil Maloney Adrian Dolin

Hardy Shield Sat 28-Sep MATCH Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg David Flakelar David Ritchard Nina Flakelar

Hardy Shield Sun 29-Sep MATCH Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg Martin Gill David Ritchard Gaye Rosen

RSYS  RACE  COMMITTEE  SPRING  ROSTER    as  at  30-Aug-2024



Event Day Date Series Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder Comments

Sat 05-Oct REG Warwick Back Peter Lawson Phil Maloney Megan Cornelius Joanna Love

Sun 06-Oct REG Warwick Back Peter Lawson Tony Gooch Phil Maloney Adrian Dolin

Fri 11-Oct REG Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg Phil Maloney
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Kevin Leedow

Sat 12-Oct REG Rob Ridley Peter Lawson David Ritchard
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Kevin Leedow

Sun 13-Oct REG Rob Ridley Eric Duggin Phil Maloney
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Kevin Leedow

Spring Series 3 Sat 12-Oct SPR

Spring Series 4 Sat 19-Oct SPR Warwick Back Nicholas Hogg Patricia Grace David Ritchard Megan Cornelius

Mini Regattta 3 Sat 26-Oct MINI Rob Lowndes Rob Ridley David Ritchard David Flakelar Nina Flakelar

Spring Series 5 Sat 02-Nov SPR

Sat 02-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Nicholas Hogg Phil Maloney Richard Gorrell Tony Gooch

Sun 03-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Peter Lawson Phil Maloney Richard Gorrell Nicholas Hogg

Mon 04-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Eric Duggin Phil Maloney Kevin Leedow Adrian Dolin

Ladies of the Sea 
Regatta

Etchells State Champs

ROYAL PRINCE EDWARD YACHT CLUB

ROYAL PRINCE EDWARD YACHT CLUB

J70 NSW State 
Champs



Event Day Date Series Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder Comments

Combined Clubs 
Race 1

Sat 09-Nov CCI David Ross Eric Duggin Patricia Grace Kari Svensen Joanna Love

Mini Regattta 4 Sat 09-Nov MINI Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg Phil Maloney David Ritchard Adrian Dolin

Spring Series 6 Sat 16-Nov SPR Nicholas Hogg David Ross Patricia Grace Warwick Back Joanna Love

Spring Series 7 Sat 23-Nov SPR David Ross Eric Duggin Adrian Dolin Richard Gorrell Joanna Love Peter Lawson RO Training

Mon 25-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Rob Ridley Tony Gooch Kevin Leedow Warwick Back

Tue 26-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Rob Ridley Tony Gooch Richard Gorrell Kevin Leedow

Wed 27-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Nicholas Hogg Kevin Leedow Kari Svensen Rob Ridley

Thu 28-Nov REG
Ian Kingsford 
Smith Eric Duggin Kevin Leedow Kari Svensen Rob Ridley

Short Ocean Point 
Score 4

Sat 30-Nov SOPS David Ross Eric Duggin David Ritchard Richard Gorrell Joanna Love

Mini Regattta 5 
Yngling Aus & Dragon 
NSW

Sat 30-Nov REG Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg Adrian Dolin Kari Svensen Tony Gooch

Yngling Aus & Dragon 
NSW

Sun 01-Dec REG Rob Ridley Nicholas Hogg Phil Maloney Adrian Dolin Tony Gooch

J/70 Twilight Regatta



Name Race Officer Coxwain Timer Flags Recorder TOTAL

Stephen 0

Warwick 4 1 1 2 8

Megan Cornelius 1 1 2

Adrian Dolin 3 1 5 9

Eric Duggin 8 8

Nina Flakelar 3 3

David Flakelar 1 2 3

Martin 1 1

Tony Gooch 4 4 8

Richard Gorrell 6 6

Patricia Grace 5 5

Patricia Grolman 0

Jill Hammond 0

Richard Hammond 0

Nicholas Hogg 2 9 3 14

Ian 8 3 11

Peter Lawson 8 8

Keven Leedow 2 3 4 9

Joanna 5 5

Rob Lowndes 1 1

Philip Maloney 10 3 13

Rob Ridley 10 3 2 15

David Ritchard 3 6 9

Gaye 1 1

David Ross 5 2 7

Kari Svensen 4 4

30 30 30 30 30 150

Gill

Love
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Back

Kingsford Smith 


